64
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik

• Dual voltage 12/24 VDC
• 450 mA at 12 VDC/250 mA at 24 VDC
How to Order
SERIES FINISH OPTION (S)
9700 – 630 – LBM
9700  Surface Mounted Electric Strike for Corbin
Russwin SecureBolt® and Yale SquareBolt®
Rim Exit Devices; no faceplates required
605  Bright Brass LBM  Latchbolt Monitor
606  Satin Brass LBSM Latchbolt Strike Monitor
612  Satin Bronze
613  Bronze Toned
613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze Powder
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
9700 Surface Mounted Electric Strike
3/4"
[19mm]